EEL ShorePower ™
One hand. A simple twist.
Full power.
MARINCO  |  marinco.com2
EEL ShorePower ™
Introducing EEL ShorePower™ by Marinco
Broken rings, cross-threaded rings, or no ring at all have been a problem when
trying to create a weathertight seal for shore power connections. Misusing the

Cord light
Water-tight seal
LED power indicator
MARINCO  |  marinco.com4
EEL ShorePower ™
EEL ShorePower Cordsets
All EEL ShorePower Cordsets incorporate the highest quality, marine-grade construction for which Marinco
is known:
•	Watertight molded plug and connector ends for safety and durability
•	Heavy-duty, super flexible marine grade cable (30 Amp 10 gauge, 50 Amp 6 gauge)
•	Corrosion-resistant, nickel-plated contacts
•	Available in yellow or white and a variety of lengths
•	cULus approval
Length Color Item #
30 Amp EEL Cordsets
12 ft yellow CS30-12
25 ft yellow CS30-25
50 ft yellow CS30-50
50 ft white CS30-50W
50 Amp 125 Volt EEL Cordsets (3-Wire)
25 ft yellow CS503-25
50 ft yellow CS503-50
50 Amp 125/250 Volt EEL Cordsets  (4-Wire)
25 ft yellow CS504-25
50 ft yellow CS504-50
50 ft white CS504-50W
G
X Y
W
50A